

City of Edinburgh Council (Leith Links and Surplus Fire Fund) Act 2014

CITY OF EDINBURGH COUNCIL (LEITH LINKS AND SURPLUS FIRE FUND) ACT 2014

Leith Links

1 Modification of restriction on buildings in certain parks

Surplus Fire Fund

- 2 Purposes for which the Surplus Fire Fund may be applied
- 3 Transfer of property, rights, interests and liabilities
- 4 Restrictions on the transferee following transfer
- 5 Dissolution and repeal

General

- 6 Interpretation
- 7 Commencement
- 8 Short title

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the City of Edinburgh Council (Leith Links and Surplus Fire Fund) Act 2014.